HIGH PERFORMANCE MINI COMPUTER
NOV 2 5 1969
6
HlTAC 10 is versatile general purpose range of peripheral equipment, and its Introduction computer designed for use as a personal flexible 110 bus is capable of handling up
Features
Specifications
computer in scientific applications and as
a system computer in automation applica-

* 	D :Divide 11.2
I10Transfer Instructions
LOGICAL TELETYPE KEY BOARDIREADER
N : And 	 KT1 : Skip on TI (Flag) 4.2
X :Exclusive Or 	 ST1 :Start TI 4.2
0 :Or 	 RTI : Read TI 4.2
RTLF : Read TI and Feed 4.2
CONTROL
B :Branch TELETYPE PRINTERIPUNCH
BAL :Branch and Link KT0 : Skip on TO 4.2
XCT :Skip on Count WTO :Write TO 4.2
CTO :Clear TO 4.2
SHI F-ROTATE
SRL :Shift Right Logical 1.4 TAPE READER
SLL :Shift Left Logical 1.4 KTR :Skip on TR
SRA :Shift Right 1.4 STR :Start TR
SLA :Shift Left 1.4 RTR : Read TR
* 	SRDL :Shift Right Double 1.4 DTR :Send TR Status
Logical
* 	 SLDL :Shift Left Double 1.4 TAPE PUNCH
Logical KTP :Skip on TP
* SRDA :Shift Right Double 1.4 	 CTP :Clear TP
* 	 SLDA :Shift Left Double 1.4 WTP :Write TP
DTP :Send TP Status
othetp
* 	 :Option
+x :Produced by bit microprograming
Specifications are subject to change with-
out notice.
@ Hitachi,Ltd.~~k~Japan
Head Office: 4, 1-chorne, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo
Tel. Tokyo (212)11 11 (80 lines)
Cable Address: " HITACHY" TOKYO
Codes. All Codes Used
CC-E020 Printed in Japan RK-Y(H)